
 

 

Student Calendar 2020-21 

Date School 
Day 

Event 

Tuesday, September 8 4 First Day of Classes 

Monday, September 28 6 Picture Day 

Monday, October 12 0 Thanksgiving - No School 

Friday, October 23 6 Co-ordinated Day - No School 
MTS PD Day 

Monday, November 9 5 1:30 - Picture Re-takes 

Wednesday, November 11 0 Remembrance Day - No School 

Wednesday, November 20 1 Co-ordinated Day – No School 
Report Card Writing, Assessment  

Monday, November 23 2 NEW Co-ordinated Day – No School 

Tuesday, November 24 2 NEW Co-ordinated Day – No School 

Monday, November 30 1 Report Cards Posted to Portal 

Thursday, December 3 4 4:00-8:00 p.m. Student Led Conferences 

Friday, December 4 5 No School 
a.m. – Student Led Conferences 

p.m. – Staff Professional Development  

Monday, December 14 5 Christmas Concert (TBD) 

Friday, December 18 3 Last Day before Christmas Break 

Monday, January 4 4 First Day after Christmas Break 

Friday, February 5 4 NEW Co-ordinated Day – No School 

Monday, February 8 5 Co-ordinated Day – No School 
Staff Professional Development 

Monday, February 15  Louis Riel Day - No School 

Friday, March 5 5 Report Card Writing, Assessment – No School 

Monday, March 15 5 Report Cards Posted to Portal 

Thursday, March 18 2 4:00-8:00 p.m. Student Led Conferences 

Friday, March 19 3 Co-ordinated Day - No School 
a.m. – Student Led Conferences 

p.m. – Staff Professional Development  

Friday, March 26 2 Last Day before Spring Break 

Monday, April 5 3 First Day after Spring Break 

Friday, April 23 5 Co-ordinated Day - No School 
Staff Professional Development  

Friday, May 14 2 Gr 4&5 Basketball Tournament at BH (TBD) 

Monday, May 24 0 Victoria Day - No School 

Thursday, June 3 3 Gr 2-5 Mini-A-Thon (TBD) 

Wednesday, June 30 4 Report Cards Posted to Portal 
Updated Nov 13, 2020 


